
from 5 April 2020

  Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays
route number 50 50 50

Studland Beach Road 0747 0922 1112
Swanage Bus Station 0757 0932 1122

route number 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Swanage Bus Station 0610 0800 0935 1125 1325 1525 1725
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0619 0809 0945 1135 1335 1535 1735
Kingston Scott Arms 0624 0814 0950 1140 1340 1540 1740
Corfe Castle East Street 0629 0819 0956 1146 1346 1546 1746
Stoborough Green 0635 0825 1003 1153 1353 1553 1753
Wareham Red Lion 0639 0829 1008 1158 1358 1558 1758
Wareham Rail Station 0643 0833 1012 1202 1402 1602 1802
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0645 0835 1014 1204 1404 1604 1804
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0651 0841 1021 1211 1411 1611 1811
Organford Farmer Palmers 0653 0843 1024 1214 1414 1614 1814
Lytchett Minster S Lytchett Campsite 0656 0846 1029 1219 1419 1619 1819
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0700 0850 1033 1223 1423 1623 1823
Poole Bus Station 0710 0900 1045 1235 1435 1635 1835

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Swanage Bus Station 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
Kingston Scott Arms 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740
Corfe Castle East Street 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746
Stoborough Green 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753
Wareham Red Lion 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758
Wareham Rail Station 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811
Organford Farmer Palmers 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814
Lytchett Minster S Lytchett Campsite 1019 1219 1419 1619 1819
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823
Poole Bus Station 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835

showing connecting journeys on service 50 from Studland

 Swanage • Wareham • Poole via Langton Matravers & Corfe Castle



from 5 April 2020

  Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays
route number 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Poole Bus Station Stand H 0720 0905 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 0732 0917 1102 1302 1502 1702 1900
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 0736 0921 1106 1306 1506 1706 1904
Organford Farmer Palmers 0740 0925 1110 1310 1510 1710 1908
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 0743 0928 1113 1313 1513 1713 1911
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 0749 0934 1119 1319 1519 1719 1917
Wareham Rail Station 0754 0939 1124 1324 1524 1724 1919
Wareham South Bridge 0800 0945 1130 1330 1530 1730 1923
Stoborough Green 0803 0948 1133 1333 1533 1733 1926
Corfe Castle East Street 0809 0954 1139 1339 1539 1739 1932
Kingston Scott Arms 0815 1000 1145 1345 1545 1745 1937
Langton Matravers Capston Field 0820 1005 1150 1350 1550 1750 1941
Swanage Bus Station 0828 1013 1158 1358 1558 1758 1950

route number 50 50 50 50

Swanage Bus Station 1200 1400 1600 1800
Studland Beach Road 1210 1410 1610 1810

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Poole Bus Station Stand H 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850
Upton Crossroads Dorchester Road 1102 1302 1502 1702 1900
Lytchett Minster St Peters Finger 1106 1306 1506 1706 1904
Organford Farmer Palmers 1110 1310 1510 1710 1908
Holton Heath Sandford Holiday Park 1113 1313 1513 1713 1911
Northmoor Way Sherford Drive 1119 1319 1519 1719 1917
Wareham Rail Station 1124 1324 1524 1724 1919
Wareham South Bridge 1130 1330 1530 1730 1923
Stoborough Green 1133 1333 1533 1733 1926
Corfe Castle East Street 1139 1339 1539 1739 1932
Kingston Scott Arms 1145 1345 1545 1745 1937
Langton Matravers Capston Field 1150 1350 1550 1750 1941
Swanage Bus Station 1158 1358 1558 1758 1950

showing connecting journeys on service 50 to Studland

 Poole • Wareham • Swanage via Corfe Castle & Langton Matravers


